SPACE DIVISION
TABLES +
P R I C I N G  E F F E C T I V E  J U N E  2 ,  2 0 2 5
Ta
b
le
s
+

work tables feature a 51/4" recessed modesty panel for cord
management and are intended to be used against the wall.
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
76-4260WT Top Material P
Top Color ORK
Edge Profile X
Chassis Color NTM
Modesty/Color NTM
Wire Management WM
Grommet/Port Location DOCK950-C
Power/Data Options DOCK950B
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES CONTINUE
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
75-4260CWT Top Material W
Top Color PNW
Edge Profile Y
Chassis Color MAS
Modesty/Color ORW
Wire Management WM
Grommet/Port Location PDC-C
Power/Data Options 01-DUOBEZELS
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Veneer features UVAdvantage, an ultra-violet finish, on all exposed
surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology.
AW Artisan Walnut** MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night** MAS Mesa Sunset*,**
CO Columbian Walnut MTS Metropolis Sky**
DC Dark Cherry ORW Oak Riftwood*,**
DFW Dark Forest Walnut PNW Pinnacle Walnut**
EW Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SM Sugar Maple**
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*,**
HNW Henna Walnut** WC Williamsburg Cherry
LW Legacy Walnut**
* Low Sheen Finish / ** Composite Veneer
TFL (T) AND HPL (P) LAMINATE OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood PTK Portico Teak
CO Columbian Walnut RC River Cherry
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FLW Florence Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HVM Harvest Maple SBP Smoky Brown Pear
KHE Kirsche TK Studio Teak
MW Mahogany Walnut SM Sugar Maple
MNR Midnight Run WTA Weathered Ash
NTM Natural Marrone WNB White Nebbia
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID
BL Black FHG Fashion Grey
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
Chat Work Tables are the perfect place to gather and connect. With desk, counter, and bar heights in
widths of 60” to 96” and depths of 24” to 48”, Chat allows you to add style and functionality virtually
anywhere. Select from veneer or laminate, then personalize the look and function with contrasting
colors/finishes, optional power, and wire management.
124
SIN 33721
WORK/LANDING TABLES (7500/7600 SERIES)
CHAT
Chat
Double Kerf (F) Duo (G) Flute (X) Square (Y)
11/2" THICK WORKSURFACE HPL (P) LAMINATE OPTIONS
Tops 11/2" thick are available in the following HPL colors. This top
thickness will change the overall published height of unit. Please
contact Customer Service or your local Sales Representative for
pricing and lead times.
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood PTK Portico Teak
CO Columbian Walnut RC River Cherry
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FLW Florence Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HVM Harvest Maple SBP Smoky Brown Pear
KHE Kirsche TK Studio Teak
MW Mahogany Walnut SM Sugar Maple
MNR Midnight Run WTA Weathered Ash
NTM Natural Marrone WNB White Nebbia
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID